
ME
KupittaaTournamet + Kalvan sm
lauantai 12. lokakuuta 2024 - 9.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALAALI Sami HELSM FIN 883 29.8.2006
2 AMMALA Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 99999 25.2.2001
3 GRAESBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 386 20.1.1993
4 JAERVI Kerkko HABDH FIN 605 9.3.2007
5 KAUKONEN Damien TURUM FIN 99999 15.8.1990
6 KOSKI Ilkka TURUM FIN 99999 13.3.2006
7 KOSUNEN Tommi MIEKM FIN 99999 26.11.1969
8 KUHTA Marko ESPOM FIN 950 4.4.2003
9 KUVAJA Ville MIEKM FIN 99999 21.5.1978
10 KYKKANEN Robert HELSM FIN 551 16.2.2003
11 KYYRIAEINEN Hannu HELSM FIN 99999 6.11.1981
12 LAUREN Linus ESPOM FIN 884 4.8.2005
13 LEHTINEN Kasper HELSM FIN 1318 26.7.2003
14 MARKKULA Henri TURUM FIN 99999 26.7.2005
15 METSOLA Lauri MIEKM FIN 99999 24.2.1975
16 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM FIN 174 23.12.1996
17 PAAVOLAINEN Vaino HELSM FIN 439 15.3.1999
18 PAHKALA Peik HABDH FIN 879 25.4.2005
19 PAHKALA Pyry HABDH FIN 99999 22.4.2002
20 PAHKALA Taneli HABDH FIN 99999 19.7.1971
21 PANELIUS Rufus ESPOM FIN 99999 21.2.1997
22 RANTALA Einar HELSM FIN 633 9.10.2005
23 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM FIN 99999 28.5.1984
24 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 99999 4.10.2011
25 VIIDIK Renar ESPOM FIN 99999 26.1.2006
26 VIIDIK Romet ESPOM FIN 99999 28.10.2008



4 poules
2 poules of 6 and 2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM FIN 174
2 GRAESBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 386
3 PAAVOLAINEN Vaino HELSM FIN 439
4 KYKKANEN Robert HELSM FIN 551
5 JAERVI Kerkko HABDH FIN 605
6 RANTALA Einar HELSM FIN 633
7 PAHKALA Peik HABDH FIN 879
8 ALAALI Sami HELSM FIN 883
9 LAUREN Linus ESPOM FIN 884
10 KUHTA Marko ESPOM FIN 950
11 LEHTINEN Kasper HELSM FIN 1318
12 AMMALA Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 99999
13 KYYRIAEINEN Hannu HELSM FIN 99999
14 METSOLA Lauri MIEKM FIN 99999
15 VIIDIK Renar ESPOM FIN 99999
16 KOSKI Ilkka TURUM FIN 99999
17 KAUKONEN Damien TURUM FIN 99999
18 KOSUNEN Tommi MIEKM FIN 99999
19 PAHKALA Taneli HABDH FIN 99999
20 KUVAJA Ville MIEKM FIN 99999
21 PAHKALA Pyry HABDH FIN 99999
22 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 99999
23 MARKKULA Henri TURUM FIN 99999
24 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM FIN 99999
25 VIIDIK Romet ESPOM FIN 99999
26 PANELIUS Rufus ESPOM FIN 99999
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Piste 2

9.00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

LEHTINEN Kasper HELSM / FIN

ALAALI Sami HELSM / FIN

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM / FIN

KOSUNEN Tommi MIEKM / FIN

LAUREN Linus ESPOM / FIN

PAHKALA Pyry HABDH / FIN

KOSKI Ilkka TURUM / FIN

Piste 4

9.00

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (HELSM / FIN)
KILJANDER Oskar (TURUM / FIN)

GRAESBECK Gunnar HABDH / FIN

KUHTA Marko ESPOM / FIN

SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM / FIN

PAHKALA Peik HABDH / FIN

VIIDIK Renar ESPOM / FIN

REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM / FIN

KAUKONEN Damien TURUM / FIN

Piste 3

9.00

Referee(s):

BALINT Ester (HABDH / FIN)
AFANASSIEV Nikita (ESPOM / FIN)

PAAVOLAINEN Vaino HELSM / FIN

RANTALA Einar HELSM / FIN

METSOLA Lauri MIEKM / FIN

MARKKULA Henri TURUM / FIN

PAHKALA Taneli HABDH / FIN

VIIDIK Romet ESPOM / FIN



Piste 5

9.00

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

KYYRIAEINEN Hannu HELSM / FIN

KYKKANEN Robert HELSM / FIN

PANELIUS Rufus ESPOM / FIN

AMMALA Tiitus HELSN5 / FIN

KUVAJA Ville MIEKM / FIN

JAERVI Kerkko HABDH / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM FIN 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
2 KUHTA Marko ESPOM FIN 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
3 LEHTINEN Kasper HELSM FIN 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
4 KYKKANEN Robert HELSM FIN 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
5 JAERVI Kerkko HABDH FIN 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
6T PANELIUS Rufus ESPOM FIN 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
6T PAAVOLAINEN Vaino HELSM FIN 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
8 VIIDIK Romet ESPOM FIN 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
9 RANTALA Einar HELSM FIN 4 0,80 19 14 +5 Advanced
10 GRAESBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
11 PAHKALA Peik HABDH FIN 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
12 VIIDIK Renar ESPOM FIN 3 0,50 26 22 +4 Advanced
13 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM FIN 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
14 ALAALI Sami HELSM FIN 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
15 PAHKALA Pyry HABDH FIN 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
16 METSOLA Lauri MIEKM FIN 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
17 AMMALA Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
18 KOSUNEN Tommi MIEKM FIN 2 0,33 20 20 0 Advanced
19 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
20 LAUREN Linus ESPOM FIN 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
21 MARKKULA Henri TURUM FIN 1 0,20 19 21 -2 Advanced
22 KUVAJA Ville MIEKM FIN 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Advanced
23 KOSKI Ilkka TURUM FIN 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Advanced
24 PAHKALA Taneli HABDH FIN 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
25 KYYRIAEINEN Hannu HELSM FIN 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
26 KAUKONEN Damien TURUM FIN 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PAAVOLAINEN Vaino HELSM FIN 15.3.1999
2 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM FIN 23.12.1996
3T GRAESBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 20.1.1993
3T JAERVI Kerkko HABDH FIN 9.3.2007
5 KUHTA Marko ESPOM FIN 4.4.2003
6 KYKKANEN Robert HELSM FIN 16.2.2003
7 VIIDIK Romet ESPOM FIN 28.10.2008
8 ALAALI Sami HELSM FIN 29.8.2006
9 LEHTINEN Kasper HELSM FIN 26.7.2003
10 PANELIUS Rufus ESPOM FIN 21.2.1997
11 RANTALA Einar HELSM FIN 9.10.2005
12 PAHKALA Peik HABDH FIN 25.4.2005
13 VIIDIK Renar ESPOM FIN 26.1.2006
14 PAHKALA Pyry HABDH FIN 22.4.2002
15 AMMALA Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 25.2.2001
16 LAUREN Linus ESPOM FIN 4.8.2005
17 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM FIN 28.5.1984
18 METSOLA Lauri MIEKM FIN 24.2.1975
19 KOSUNEN Tommi MIEKM FIN 26.11.1969
20 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 4.10.2011
21 MARKKULA Henri TURUM FIN 26.7.2005
22 KUVAJA Ville MIEKM FIN 21.5.1978
23 KOSKI Ilkka TURUM FIN 13.3.2006
24 PAHKALA Taneli HABDH FIN 19.7.1971
25 KYYRIAEINEN Hannu HELSM FIN 6.11.1981
26 KAUKONEN Damien TURUM FIN 15.8.1990
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AFANASSIEV Nikita FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BALINT Ester FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KILJANDER Oskar FIN 40035758 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
KORHONEN Jonni FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 26
Total participants: 26
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

FIN: 26 participants


